sophie36
REDO GROUP OUTDOOR 2022
37
sophie
sophie38
REDO GROUP OUTDOOR 2022
39
sophie

čiernej farbe, priehľadný polykarbonátový difúzor.
TABLE LAMP • VEIOZĂ
Type Code Finishing
90313 SAND WHITE
90314 DARK GREY
90315 CORTEN
90316 SAGE GREEN
90317 BLUE
90318 MATT GOLD
90319 SAND JET BLACK
LED type SMD LED 2835, 23 pcs x 0,09W
Power 2,2W
CCT 2700K/3000K
Luminous Flux Source/system 2700K: 203/150 lm - 3000K: 203/161 lm
CRI >80
Optic 100°
Input voltage DC 3,7V
Battery type Li-ion with self protection system
Battery capacity 4400mA
Charging time  <6h
Life time (100% light intensity) >9h
Power supply adapter Included Input AC 100-240V, Output DC5V 1A
IP20, CLASS II
Memory function Memory of brightness
Switch touch ON/OFF
Dimmable (switch touch stepless dimmable) 5%-100%
Impact strength IK 06Dimension Photometry
Ø110
29
5
45°
90°
180°
cd/klm
90°
45°
0°
270° 90°
180°
SOPHIE
90313/14/15/16
90317/18/19
Imax 291 cd/klm
LED 2,2W
60
120
240
300
180 SAND WHITE
BLUE
DARK GREY
CORTEN
SAGE GREEN
SAND JET BLACK
MATT GOLD
40
REDO GROUP OUTDOOR 2022
TOUCH ON/OFF + COLOR
TEMPERATURE CONTROL +
BRIGHTNESS CONTROL WHIT MEMORY
FUNCTION
USB CHARGER WITH CABLE (L. 1,5m)
AND POWER SUPPLY ADAPTOR
INCLUDED
TOUCH SWITCHABLE COLOR
TEMPERATURE
2700K 3000KIP20
41
sophie